

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-0733 Version: 1 Name: Creekside Place CSM

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 5/26/2020 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 7/9/2020 **Final action:** 7/9/2020

Title: Resolution approving Certified Survey Map - All of Lot 1 and Outlot 1 of Certified Survey Map Volume

9, Page 20, Located in the NW 1/4 of the SW 1/4 of Section 23, Township 14 North, Range 7 West,

City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, Wisconsin, and request to waive requirement of plat.

Sponsors: Tim Kabat

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Revised CSM - signed 7.15.2020, 2. Amended Resolution by Council 7.9.pdf, 3. Revised CSM

6.29.2020, 4. Resolution, 5. CSM Recorded 6.19.2020, 6. Certified Survey Map-signed, 7. Certified Survey Map, 8. Submittal Checklist, 9. CPC Staff Report 6.1.2020, 10. Review Checklist & Emails

6.1.2020, 11. CPC Recommendation Report 6.1.2020

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/9/2020	1	Common Council	RECONSIDERED	Pass
7/9/2020	1	Common Council	AMENDED	Pass
7/9/2020	1	Common Council	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass
6/11/2020	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
6/2/2020	1	Judiciary & Administration Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass
6/1/2020	1	City Plan Commission	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	

Resolution approving Certified Survey Map - All of Lot 1 and Outlot 1 of Certified Survey Map Volume 9, Page 20, Located in the NW 1/4 of the SW 1/4 of Section 23, Township 14 North, Range 7 West, City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, Wisconsin, and request to waive requirement of plat.